Standkonzerte 2024 | Stadtkapelle Kempten e.V.

Mai
08.05.2024
15.05.2024

Juni

05.06.2024
12.06.2024
19.06.2024
26.06.2024

Juli
03.07.2024
10.07.2024

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

Standkonzert Hofgartenserenade
Standkonzert St.-Mang-Platz

Standkonzert St. Franziskus
Standkonzert Lindenbergschule
Standkonzert Hildegardplatz
Standkonzert Hoefelmayrpark

Standkonzert Thingers
Standkonzert Rathausplatz

Allgau

11.02.2024



